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Pamunkey American Indian Reservation (State)†

KANSAS
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ERIE County or Statistically Equivalent Entity
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(Inside of Congressional District 1)†

Turley Census Designated Place (CDP)
(Inside of Congressional District 1)†
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Hbr
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56 U.S. Highway

State Highway or State Recognized Road32
CANEY Minor Civil Division

87.1%
3.0%
0.7%

1.7%
0.1%
4.7%
2.6%

15.8%

Two or More Races:

Hispanic or Latino (of any race):

White:
Black or African American:
American Indian and 
   Alaska Native:
Asian:
Native Hawaiian and
   Other Paci�ic Islander:
Some Other Race:

One Race

Race & Hispanic OriginRace & Hispanic Origin

 RenterOwner

VacantOccupied

63.0%   37.0%U.S. Split:

13.6%

86.4%
66.2%
33.8%

317,901Total Housing Units:

Percent Occupied:

Percent Vacant:

Owner Occupied:
Renter Occupied:

Housing

715,330
7.0%

20.9%
8.4%

13.2%
11.0%
11.6%
12.4%
15.4%

50.9%
49.1%

35.3

45,333

Age - Under 5:
Age - 5 to 19:
Age - 20 to 24:
Age - 25 to 34:
Age - 35 to 44:
Age - 45 to 54:
Age - 55 to 64:
Age - 65+:

Total Population:

Percent Male:
Percent Female:

Median Age:

Veterans 18 years and older:

Population

For more Congressional
District data, visit
census.gov/mycd.

For more information on the
American Community Survey,
visit census.gov/acs.

Data Source: 2015 American Community Survey 1-Year Estimates
Note: Figures may not add to 100% due to rounding.

Map Source: 2011-2015 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates
Note: Only the portions of the census tracts within the congressional district are
shown for tracts that extend beyond the boundary of the district.

Data are based on a sample and are subject to sampling variability.
Percentages may not be statistically different when compared to U.S.
percentage.
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